
BEG NE COR OF SEC, RUN W
593.01 FT TO W'LY R/W SR-47,
SW ALONG R/W 1335.42 FT FOR

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA OIL COMPANY INC
P O BOX 1510
BAINBRIDGE, GA 39818

10-5S-16-03537-000

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
01

10516.00 1.00/

09/05/2019 BC 1.81 106,439 0 0 106,439

STANDARD
3

165,881
17,729

106,439
290,049

0
290,049

0
290,049
290,049

0

290,049

1293/2074 4/28/2015 WD U I 43 19,812,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L SCAFF JR

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA O

0766/0767 10/15/1992 WD Q I 06 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUGH M KIRBY

LESTER SCAFF
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BLDG:1:1: KIRBY- COLUMBIA CITY S&S # 23

000052180 Generator 20,356 01/29/2025

35993 PUMP/UTPOL 50 11/15/2017

HX Base Yr

8034 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 70
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Common Wall 12 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 4,751 93.1036 69.83 331,762 1975 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3732

BAS 60 100 60 2,095

BAS 160 100 160 5,587

BAS 160 100 160 5,587

BAS 180 100 180 6,285

BAS 250 100 250 8,729

BAS 320 100 320 11,173

BAS 2,602 100 2,602 90,849

CAN 3,396 30 1,019 35,579

7,128 4,751 165,881

BAS= W22 BAS= W18 S10 E18 N10$ S10 W18 BAS= N10 W25 S10E25$
W15 BAS= W10 S32 E10 N32$ S32 BAS= W10 S6 E10 N6$ S6 E11 CAN=
E5 S48 W15 S30 E60 N30 W15 N48 E4 N4 W39 S4$ N4 E39 S4 E21
N28 BAS= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 N10 BAS= E16 N10 W16 S10$ N10$.

BAS

22

10

18
15

32

6
11

4
39

4
21

28

16

10

10BAS

18

10

18

10BAS 10

25

10

25

BAS

10

32

10

32
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 13,415.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 12,074

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,622.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,271

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 11 132.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,584

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 900.00 900.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

17,729

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 78,843.60 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 106,439


